

USSA-EF2016-32 B HoliMont, NY - NY/PA State Championships

HoliMont, NY
Feb 27, 2016 (Sat) (N1092) (N1091)

Head Judge: KASPER, Benjamin
Chief of Comp: HACKER, Corey
T.D.: ANTKIEWICZ, Eric C
Chief of Scoring: CUDECK, Brittany
Judge 1(T&A): KASPER, Benjamin
Judge 2(Land): MCKEE, Matthew
Judge 3(Land): PAWLIK, Emily C

Course: The Jump

Head Judge

Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Feb 29, 2016 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:07 pm
HoliMont, NY USSA-EF2016-32 B Hol

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
1	83 HENRICH, Emily	F17	Buf	9.5	9.3	28.20	SS	1.700	47.94	
				9.5	9.4	28.35	DD	1.740	49.32	97.26
2	94 YOUNG, Zoey	F13	Buf	9.4	9.3	28.05	SS	1.700	47.68	
				9.3	9.1	27.60	TS	1.700	46.92	94.60
3	36 DUDA, Jessica	F11	Sev	8.0	8.6	24.90	TT	1.700	42.33	
				9.8	9.6	29.10	S	1.600	46.56	88.89
4	31 MANGANO, Olivia	F15	Buf	9.6	9.6	28.80	S	1.600	46.08	
				8.4	7.8	24.30	TS	1.700	41.31	87.39
5	98 COLLINS, Bridget	F15	Buf	7.6	7.5	22.65	TS	1.700	38.50	
				9.5	9.3	28.20	S	1.600	45.12	83.62+508
6	43 BUTLER, Brooke	F11	Hv	8.8	8.3	25.65	S	1.600	41.04	
				8.2	8.5	25.05	TS	1.700	42.58	83.62+507
7	58 ELLIOT, Chelsea	F13	Buf	8.9	8.9	26.70	S	1.600	42.72	
				8.3	8.3	24.90	T	1.600	39.84	82.56
8	81 ELLIOT, Madison	F15	Buf	8.8	8.6	26.10	S	1.600	41.76	
				7.9	8.5	24.60	D	1.620	39.85	81.61
9	24 HENRICH, Anneliese	F11	Buf	7.2	6.8	21.00	DD	1.740	36.54	
				9.3	9.0	27.45	S	1.600	43.92	80.46
10	4 SCHAAB, Zoe	F11	Hv	8.6	8.5	25.65	S	1.600	41.04	
				7.1	7.5	21.90	TS	1.700	37.23	78.27
11	49 BACON, Isabella	F13	Hv	7.0	6.8	20.70	TS	1.700	35.19	
				7.3	7.3	21.90	3	1.780	38.98	74.17
12	13 WOODROW, Caitlin	F09	Hmt	7.5	8.0	23.25	N	1.560	36.27	
				6.8	7.4	21.30	S	1.600	34.08	70.35
13	62 HANSEN, Allisen	F17	Hmt	2.8	3.1	8.85	3oC	2.180	19.29	
				8.5	8.4	25.35	bTk	2.000	50.70	69.99
14	10 BARNUM, Sophie	F15	Hv	5.4	5.7	16.65	S	1.600	26.64	
				5.7	5.4	16.65	T	1.600	26.64	53.28
15	78 BARNUM, Sarah	F11	Hv	1.3	1.9	4.80	S	1.600	7.68	
				6.8	6.6	20.10	N	1.560	31.35	39.03
1	16 DERMOTT, Evan	M13	Hmt	8.4	8.8	25.80	bF	2.300	59.34	
				9.8	9.8	29.40	bL	2.050	60.27	119.61
2	53 COLLINS, Liam	M15	Buf	9.5	9.2	28.05	bPX	2.120	59.46	
				8.9	8.6	26.25	bTk	2.000	52.50	111.96
3	84 KWASNIEWSKI, Brade	M17	Buf	8.6	8.7	25.95	fT	2.000	51.90	
				8.0	8.5	24.75	fPX	2.120	52.47	104.37
4	2 ROCKENSUESS, Jude	M15	Buf	7.9	7.8	23.55	TTS	1.800	42.39	
				9.6	9.0	27.90	TTT	1.800	50.22	92.61
5	80 DARNLEY, Caleb	M15	Hv	8.0	8.3	24.45	TTTT	1.900	46.45	
				7.5	7.4	22.35	TTTS	1.900	42.46	88.91
6	99 CROTTY, Brandon	M13	Hmt	8.8	8.9	26.55	S	1.600	42.48	
				8.9	9.0	26.85	TS	1.700	45.64	88.12
7	28 LARUSCH, Matthew	M11	Hv	8.1	7.9	24.00	DD	1.740	41.76	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				8.5	7.8	24.45	DDD	1.860	45.47	87.23
8	40 SOCHA,Bennett	M11	Hv	8.8	8.3	25.65	SS	1.700	43.60	
				8.2	7.9	24.15	DS	1.720	41.53	85.13
9	20 DUDA,Tyler	M13	Sev	7.9	7.5	23.10	3	1.780	41.11	
				8.4	8.8	25.80	TS	1.700	43.86	84.97
10	68 KILBY,Kaleb	M13	Hv	8.5	7.9	24.60	DD	1.740	42.80	
				7.5	8.0	23.25	3	1.780	41.38	84.18
11	70 MANGANO,Michael	M13	Buf	8.6	8.5	25.65	Y	1.620	41.55	
				8.6	8.3	25.35	S	1.600	40.56	82.11
12	9 BALL,Colden	M15	Buf	7.1	6.7	20.70	SS	1.700	35.19	
				9.0	8.6	26.40	S	1.600	42.24	77.43
13	29 FLYNN,Brayden	M09	Bm	7.9	8.4	24.45	G	1.630	39.85	
				7.5	7.5	22.50	S	1.600	36.00	75.85
14	44 WOODROW,Colin	M13	Hmt	6.4	6.7	19.65	S	1.600	31.44	
				6.7	6.7	20.10	TS	1.700	34.17	65.61
15	27 KWASNIEWSKI,Camer	M11	Buf	3.8	4.4	12.30	K	1.620	19.92	
				4.1	3.6	11.55	S	1.600	18.48	38.40

Winfree 2016.12, B Rules, Rand=906 @ 4:57p(16-2-26), A, Not Elim